
       

Useful Contacts 
 

TRADE COMPANY NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Arborist M M Arborist Services info@mmtrees.com.au 07 5596 2114 

Carpeting Carpet Factory Outlet (Summa) carpetfactoryoutlets@gmail.com 0411 706 421 

Commercial Bin 
Cleaner 

It's Bin Cleaned charlie@itsbincleaned.com.au 07 5528 0232 

Door/Lock/Window Doors, Lock, Window Repairs 
(Sam) 

doorlockwindowrepairs@hotmail.com 0487 355 355 

Doors & Windows Precision Doors & Windows 
(Dugald) 

sales@precisiondoors.com.au 0412 360 020 

Driveway Resurfacing/ 
Maintenance 

Enviro Coat (John) admin@envirotechpressurecleaning.com 0429 888 981 

Electrician Rewired Electrical (Jaidan) admin@rewiredelectrical.com.au 0427 470 357 

Electrician Problem Solved Electrical 
(Kristian) 

problemsolvedelectrical@gmail.com 0405 396 345 

Electrician Oceanside Electrical Services 
(Ben) 

ocean@oceansideelectrical.net.au 07 5520 1553, 0408 197 
434 (Ben) 

Electrician Airey Electrical info@aireyelectrical.com.au 07 5593 8809 

Electrician Varsity Electrical (Andy) andy@varsityelectrical.com 0438 781 495 

Electrician (Brisbane) Platinum Electricians (Mark) mbown@platinumelectricians.com.au 07 3813 0067 

Fencing Symcorp chris@symcorp.com.au 07 5594 1768 

Fencing Aaurora Fencing (Troy) troy@aaurorafencing.com.au 07 5527 3266 

Fencing AJK Fencing sales@ajkfencing.com.au 0402 350 875 

Fencing Next Generation Fencing (Ken) nextgenfencing@gmail.com 0438 817 437 

Fire 
Maintenance/Repairs 

Advance Fire service@advancegroups.com.au 1300 116 675  

Garage Doors Ben's Garage Doors bens.garagedoors@bigpond.com 0419 741 257 

Glass Repairs ASAP Glass reception@asapglass.com.au 1300 734 584  

Glass Repairs Express Glass service@expressglass.com.au 13 12 18 

Intercoms Just Intercoms (Wayne) info@justintercoms.com.au 1300 947 311 

Line Marking On Q Line Marking (Jeronimo) onqline@bigpond.net.au 0417 737 915 

Locksmith Frank Secure service@franksecure.com.au 07 5588 0100 

Locksmith API Locksmith apiservice.qld@gwagroup.com.au 07 5531 3844 or 131 539 



Locksmith SPL service@spl.com.au 07 5588 8111 

Maintenance CJ Maintenance (Mike) mikecjmaintenance@gmail.com 0421 117 366 

Maintenance Strata Title Solutions (Chris) chris@stratatitlesolutions.com.au 0421 778 805 

Maintenance Hoffman Building (Ken) kenhoffman1@hotmail.com 0499 777 545 

Maintenance Illustrious Property Maintenance 
(Mark Weldon) 

illustriouspropertymaintenance@gmail.com 0413 676 114 

Maintenance 
(everything) 

Better Call Will contactus@bettercallwill.com.au 0458 741 012 

Painter All Aspects Restorations (Allan) 
 

0402 787 588 

Painter Rochelle Painting service@rochelepainting.com.au 1300 808 164 

Painter QPaint james@qpaint.com.au 1300 772 468 

Palm Tree Pruning & 
Lawn Care 

Gold Coast Prestige Lawn & 
Garden (Matt) 

gcprestigelawnandgarden@outlook.com 0437 751 433 

Pest Control Surekill accounts@surekil.com.au 07 5599 1322 

Plumber Southern Cross Plumbing/The 
Leak Detectors (Matt) 

matthewrbourke@bigpond.com 0419 681 820 

Plumber Watertite Plumbing (Luke) lukedonlan.ld@gmail.com; watertitep@gmail.com 0403 450 904 

Plumber Holley Plumbing (Peter) holleyplumbing@optusnet.com.au 07 5532 0773 / 0412 766 
604 

Plumber (Brisbane) AK Gas & Plumbing admin@akgasandplumbing.com.au 07 3419 6579 

Plumber (Brisbane) Koz Plumbing (Steve) info@kozplumbing.com.au 0415 704 306 

Pool Inspector Inspections R Us (Garry) inspectionsrus.garry@gmail.com 0400 539 788 

Pressure Cleaning JCM Services (Jeremy) jcms@outlook.com.au 0434 498 796 

Roofing Southern Cross Roofing (Shane) southerncrossroofing@hotmail.com 0407 623 915 

Roofing Specialist GCMR  jenner16@bigpond.com 0437 331 776 

Roofing Specialist Ryan Roofing  contactus@ryanroofing.com.au 07 5533 8828 

Roofing Specialist 
(Metal) 

Whitey's Metal Roofing/Roof & 
Rail Guys (Julian & Aaron) 

julian@roofandrailguys.com.au; 
sales@roofandrailguys.com.au 

0405 769 887 (J); 0409 321 
422 (A) 

Roofing Specialist 
(Metal) 

GC Metal Roofing info@gcmr.com.au 07 5593 7694 

Roofing Specialist 
(Metal) 

Vantage Point Roofing info@vantagepointroofing.com.au 1800 476 634 

Roofing Specialist 
(Metal) - Brisbane 

AMJ Metal Roofing admin@amjmetalroofing.com.au 07 3823 2773 

Rubbish Removal 1800 Got Junk (Callum) callum.osborne@1800gotjunk.com 0458 842 333 

Security & Intercoms Surfside Security Systems 
(EXIMM) 

sales.admin@eximm.com 07 5592 0433 

Security & Intercoms iCam Security (Mike) mike@icamsecurity.com.au 0438 053 833 



Security & Intercoms Automatic Security Systems info@automaticsecuritysystems.com.au 1300 780 323 

Storm Water Pump Pro Pump (Keith) info@propump.net.au 0431 304 353 

Structural Engineers 
(Project Manager) 

Solutions In Engineering enquiry@solutionsengineering.com 1300 136 036 

Structural Engineers 
(Project Manager) 

Integrity Coatings (Paul) integritycoatings@bigpond.com 0422 002 179 

Stump Grinder All Access Stump Grinding (Steve) sstumps@bigpond.net.au 0412 615 999 

Tiler Gold Coast Tiling goldcoasttiling@hotmail.com 0400 836 453 

Tiler Fix A Tile office@fixatile.com.au 07 5564 9229 

Tree Loppers Touchwood Tree Services touchwoodtreeservices@gmail.com 1300 531 779 

TV Antenna C-Clear Communications 
(Antenna Repairs - Jim) 

ccleardigital@gmail.com 0419 576 191 

Waterproofer Wetfix info@wetfix.com.au 07 5522 1177 

Waterproofer Advanced Waterstop (Shane) shane@advancedwaterstop.com.au 0437 016 870 

Waterproofer/Tiler/ 
Balcony Repairs 

Totally Sealed (Glen) glen@totallysealed.com.au 0401 553 014 

 

 


